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A.Xi.S ORDER FORM
A.Xi.S ・　検査予約代行　オーダーフォーム

管理番号　　　　                     

番号

(No.)
備考

(Comment)

【SHIPPER】
会社名

(Company Name)
担当者

(Person in Charge)
会員番号

(Arai AA's Member No.)

輸出方法
(RO/RO Ship or Container)

車台番号
(Chassis No.)

住所
(Address)

E-Mail

仕向地
(Shipping Countries)

輸出検査の有無
(Existence of Export Inspection)

O or X

車両搬入予定日
（Vehicle storage Date)

車名
(Vehicle Name)

申込日/Order date

/　　　/

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

■車両の搬入はアライベイサイド会場の輸出検査場までお願いします。 荒井商事株式会社　アクシス受注センター
 Please bring in the reserved vehicle to at the Export Inspection yard located inside Arai Bayside auction site 210-9511 神奈川県川崎市川崎区東扇島90

■書類（輸出予定届出証明書とINVOICEの原本）は下記住所の『ｱｸｼｽ受注ｾﾝﾀｰ』宛てまでお願いいたします。
 Please send necessary documents (Invoice and original Export Certificate) to following address mentioned below. ARAI SHOJI Co., Ltd.   AXiS Call Center

E-mail : axis-bay@arai-group.co.jp

■車両の預かり期限はｱﾗｲｵｰｸｼｮﾝで落札されたものは40日間、その他の車両は30日間となります。
 40 days, period custody of the vehicle that was purchased at auction Arai Other vehicles will be 30 days. E-mail : axis-bay@arai-group.co.jp

90 Higashi Ougishima, Kawasaki-ku, Kawasaki, Kanagawa 210-9511 Japan


